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JULY 2017 DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS

Last Name
Abiaka
Alexander
Allen
Allen
Altomare
Archer

Ashby-Stroup

Austin
Bah
Bailey

Baker
Barnett
Berger
Bey

Bice
Bigelow
Binegar
Birr
Blackburn

Blake
Blanchard
Blue
Boisvert
Bond
Book
Bowden
Bowles
Bowling
Bowman
Boyd
Bradley

Braithwaite

Breheim
Bricker
Bridges
Brooks
Brooks
Broughton
Brouse
Brown
Brown
Browning
Broyles
Buic

First Name
Susan
April
Laena
Margaret
Carol
Molly
Justin
Theresa
Noah
Christina

Wendi
Sandra
Jordan
Michelle
Barbara
Stacy
Cali
Darby
Sandra

Emily
Heather
Rebekah
Raymond
Victoria
Sheila
Grace
Laura
Natasha
Tonya
Cynthia
Violet
Zachariah
Yvonne
Shelley
Taylor
Michelle
Rikki
Julie
Ashley
Karen
Melissa
Amy
Melissa
Nancy

LT1:
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.

P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
COA
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
CHW
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.

17 S. High Street, Suite 660 ¢ Columbus, Ohio 43215-3466 « 614-466-3947

Lic.#1:

117419
309613
103895
310788
316811
371754
159654
130717
NCLEX

372334
139374

117856
164839
NCLEX
152026
203256
250225
NCLEX
407470
335250
020836
367062
246327
389178
294532
373426
110524
107912
331434
140597
120610
115358
133419
384848
401387
251181
endorse
applicant
142883
186425
351860
365706
118003
237161
387114
079843
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Burke
Camardo
Carter

Casas

Chalfant
Chanowski
Chapman
Coates
Cockrell
Cohoon

Coleman
Collene
Compston
Congeni
Conley
Conteh
Cook
Cooper
Cornell
Corona
Cotton

Craft

Dailey
Davis
Davis
Davis
Dawson

Dearth
Deaver
Decorte
Deger
Delgado
Delsignore
Desimone
DesRosiers

Dickerson
Dosztal
Dotson
Doutt
Dowding
Dunn
Eckerman
Eggers
Ellinger

Jennifer
Diana
Danielle

Irma

Michelle
Kevin
Carree
Dusty
Sandra
Carolyn

Monique
Crystal
Christina
Karen
Jodi
Alieu
Katie
Lanette
Stacy
Rachel
Melissa

Crystal

Kellie
Chelsey
Connie
Shirita
Shannon

Tracy
Jeannette
Beth
Andrew
Angie
Sandra
Susan
Henri

Julia
Debra
Kimberly
Dean
Traci
Steven
Amy
Jeshaiah
Paula

R.N.
R.N.
P.N.

R.N.

P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
D.T.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.

COA
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.

17 S. High Street, Suite 660 ¢ Columbus, Ohio 43215-3466 « 614-466-3947

311546
196369
154512
NCLEX

147135
125019
129150
333053
315847
296406
387338
145021
NCLEX

372030
147432
293435
278478
149148
153848
085014
314568
385841
382004
NCLEX

115066
317463
134538
239798
331981
413332
148086
128086
176384
113489
004016
105678
336945
150732
153936
04923

132855
304725
354456
204333
344837
259720
131293
141353
064147
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Elston
Erb
Evander

Fano
Faulkner, Jr.
Fee
Fegatelli

Ferrell

Finley
Fisher

Fisher

Fitz
Flowers
Folliett-Vranic

Forward-Evans
Fransway
Frazier

Free

Friend

Gaby

Garcia
Gates
Geer
Geer
Getchey
Gettings
Gibbs
Gibson
Giesey

Gilbert
Given
Grey
Haas
Hall
Hall
Hall
Halleran
Haluska

Angel
Haylee
Michael

Nicole
James
Brian
Gina

Sonja

Megan
Eric

Joseph

Amy
Kelly
Kimberly

Aneisha
Shelley
Crystal
Kristine
Rachel
Tiffani

Taylor
Ciera
Kara
Tonya
Shay
Lori
Simone
Dawn
Crystal

Kelvonaa
Vickie
Erin
Dawnann
Cassandra
Syreeta
Tamara
Rachel
Susan

P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
COA

CTP
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
COA
R.N.
COA
CTP
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
COA
CTP
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
DTI
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.

17 S. High Street, Suite 660 ¢ Columbus, Ohio 43215-3466 « 614-466-3947

156398
146983
329951
112501
279175
300790
416484
267776
10456

10456
356066

103766
316133
358490
13365

244228
04950

04950
305246
149143
326335
14295

14295

NCLEX

387543
097744
161287
316847
337381
114473
005234
417577
145334
144607
118513
392195
NCLEX

328740
406292
131473
158843
060888
148653
309936
392198
135425
128684
419746
237849
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Hanna Samuel R.N. 276849
Hanson Matthew R.N. 268089
Hardy Jessica R.N. 429972
Harris Camille P.N. NCLEX
Hayes Sheena D.T. applicant
Hearn Jill P.N. 156502
Heavelyn Darden P.N. 134676
Henley Lorca R.N. 346172
P.N. 121635
Henry Steven P.N. 135283
Herman Charlene R.N. 208172
P.N. 048542
Hess Sonya R.N. 329534
Hettinger Hydie R.N. 316261
P.N. 112063
Hines Jennifer P.N. 127691
Hoenie Clifford P.N. 148305
Holt Stefanie R.N. 407537
Hosey Leon R.N. 306665
Houdek Gayle R.N. 331483
Hovinga Lindsey R.N. 382969
P.N. 127268
Howard Mary R.N. 331073
Howdeshell Ethel R.N 251273

COA 08855
CTP 08855

Howell Misty P.N. 129347
Huber Abigail P.N. 134246
Hugebeck Kristen P.N. 144033
Huttner Laura R.N. 398984
James Denise R.N. 231344
P.N. 059255
James Miranda P.N. 159650
Jenkins Charles R.N. 407084
Johnson Christine P.N. 135931
Johnson Dennis P.N. 081126
Johnson Heather P.N. 094735
Johnson Lisa P.N. 120066
Jones Matthew P.N. 126418
Jones Stephanie MAC Applicant
Jones Tracie R.N. 293674
P.N. 087979
Kelley Jennifer R.N. 333768
Kelso Michele R.N. NCLEX
Klotz Michell R.N. 413105
P.N. 153704
Knight Kimberly R.N. 342001
Knight Penny P.N. 103588

Krankovich Keturah R.N. 290938
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Krohmer
Krupar
Kuehner
LaCourse
Laferty
Lamp
Lancaster
Landis
Lang
Lang
Larocco
Laughman
Lawson
Leech
Legler
Lewis
Linkhart
Lint

Lovely
Lykins
Maclean
Macri
Maczuga
Makowski
Marcum
Marks
Marshall
Marston
Marteny
Martin
McAfee
McBride
McCarren
MccCollister
McCoy
McCroskey
McDaniel
McGraw
McKenty
McKinney
Meager

Meek
Meeker
Mehne
Melvin

Lydia
Natalie
Amberly
Shannon
Michael
Rebecca
Stephanie
Charli
Alicia
Heather
Cheryl
Linda
Earl
Alexis
Bailey
Lan Thi
Mary
Melanie

Tiffany
Diana
Amy
Diane
Andrea
Nancy
Kali
Angela
Ebony
Angela
Tammy
Karen
Alfreda
Jodi
Lorie
Makenzie
Kevin
Sara
Brandi
Jessica
Kayla
Rhonda
Alison

Lynn
Victoria
Pamela
April

P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
COA

CTP

P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
COA
CcTP

P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.

17 S. High Street, Suite 660 ¢ Columbus, Ohio 43215-3466 « 614-466-3947

079137
374321
282608
324795
137153
194107
100076
307177
113701
140747
099344
191349
289088
155183
410466
299906
145994
215945
03362

03362

144584
266709
248469
298529
373720
306992
129267
292130
413603
143163
123660
297077
373605
364906
133736
096236
351771
NCLEX

159082
334310
160986
305853
319760
17048

17048
148783
130338
093311
NCLEX
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Mercer

Meros
Messinger
Michel
Miller
Mills

Mills
Milner
Miracle

Montgomery
Moodie-Adams

Moore

Moore
Moore
Moss
Murray
Myers
Neale
Njuguna
Noble
Nonno
Notestone
Nudd
Oiler
Olobatuyi
Onuora
Orth
Osting
Otto
Owens
Parker
Parker
Parr
Paul
Payne
Payne, Il
Peirson
Perry
Peters
Petry
Poole

Porter

Sean

Julie
Patricia
Karen
Amanda
Monica

Trinity
Jessica
Bradley
Ryan
Claudia
Anta

Erin
Keasandra
Jessica
Donita
Robert
Wendy
Anne
Darlene
Karen
April
Heather
Wanda
Julianah
Joy
Michelle
Amber
John
Tera
Sherria
Violet
Timothy
Angela
Linda
John
Staci
Anna
Candace
Leandra
Barbara

Pamela

R.N.
P.N.

P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.

P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.

COA

CTP

R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
COA
CTP

P.N.

17 S. High Street, Suite 660 ¢ Columbus, Ohio 43215-3466 « 614-466-3947

324629
108926

125558
422123
162833
110819
387272
144996

125722
404970
125898
NCLEX

316369
319717
111855

11568

11568

343925
386646
126682
NCLEX

369988
132562
156780
254817
154468
143240
154060
248711
116190
411770
214082
124301
155662
158947
410700
249167
149490
103345
280722
080173
319684
115622
125952
NCLEX

156558
02981

02981
089708
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Porter
Powers
Pry

Ptak
Rachford
Rankin
Rasicci
Rice
Riddle
Ridenour
Roberts
Robinson
Rodriguez
Rogers
Rolen, Jr.
Rose
Roxburgh
Rupersburg
Rush
Santana
Satyshur
Sauer

Scalmato
Scharba
Schlegel
Schmania

Scott
Scott
Seabolt
Seamster
Seaton

Silva
Singleton
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Soltay
Son
Stamper
Sterling
Storad
Storey

Tammy
Brandy
Sarah
Adam
Lori
Pamela
Anthony
Brooke
Robin
Chandra
Brigitt
Latonya
Olympia
Tejuana
Michael
Rod
Jillian
Randi
Daniel
Jocelyn
James
Stephanie

Rose
Elaina
Michael
Thomas

Dana
Jesse
Terri
Latoya
Rachelle

Elizabet
Ernest
Kati
Laura
Megan
Sabrinia
Sherita
Teaninau
Tiffany
Christy
Helena
Teresa
Candace
John
Alicia

P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
CHW
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.

P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
COA
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
D.T.

17 S. High Street, Suite 660 ¢ Columbus, Ohio 43215-3466 « 614-466-3947

130167
109450
361637
NCLEX
290612
320541
336629
113316
228136
120421
372767
150147
applicant
130604
149694
335781
142551
338560
370188
156376
407973
380936

135841
227343
138886
404660
409888
17070

408759
133808
336148
149242
329349
102685
110113
328849
421612
107104
145813
152554
130628
135944
127805
347166
425063
383010
133502
248142
003599
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Stuble
Sue
Suits

Swaim

Swint
Tackett
Taflinger
Takwih
Teamer
Thomas

Thomas
Thomas
Tingelstad
Travis
Treadway

Trimble
Triplett
Tuggle
Tweedy
Tylicki
Uland

Urke
Vance
Veileux
Vickers

Villamor-Goubeaux

Voorhies
Walls
Warren
Washington
Webb

Wells

Westminster
Wettmarshausen
Whipple

White

Wilburn

Wilson

Kate
Heather
April

Peggy

Patti
Karen
Nicholas
Nawra
Judy
Heather

Kari
Tanisha
Kimberly
Nakita
Danielle

Nikita
Jami
Gina
Rebecca
Cortney
Amanda

Janice
Heather
Lisa
Deborah
Eva

Barbara
Shawn
Twyla
Dorothy
Tiffany
Brittany

Patricia
Sylvia
Aarion
Joyce
Jeffry

Angela

R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.

P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
COA
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.

R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
COA

CTP
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.

17 S. High Street, Suite 660 ¢ Columbus, Ohio 43215-3466 « 614-466-3947

341944
433391
434582
126443
438527

120576
292986
089531
139073
145251
218142
270283
09876

124958
156032
121238
347266
390727
106430
160825
416092
341422
327904
145784
350509
113435

257220
325513
369389
086841
312254
16047

16047
225983
365897
151523
300569
149037
NCLEX

156272
185100
355627
126260
123469
NCLEX

125445
280329
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Patricia R.N. 302489
COA 07017
CTP 07017

Woodall Loretta P.N. 129717
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JULY 2017 MONITORING ACTIONS

Last Name
Abbott

Baglia
Baker
Beckette
Bellian, Jr.
Bissell
Boecker

Bohland
Booher
Brewer
Brown
Cantrell
Cestnik
Christenson
Clark
Codney
Crabtree
Daniels
Davidson
Dials
Dotson

Dougan

Ervin
Evans

Fetter
Fields
Foreman
Fox
Freeman

Freisthler
French

Gavalier
Guardo
Gulasey

First Name
Paula

Stephanie
Aimee
Stephanie
Joseph
Misty
Jamie

Christopher
Sara
Alisha
Kristie
Lisa
Stephanie
Sara
Barbara
Deborah
Kevin
Ralph
Emily
Sara
Latrina

Nancy

Domonique
Alyson

Katherine
Melissa
Graham
Angela
Lynnette

Marjorie
Cheri

Kara
Melissa
Kathy

LT1:
R.N.
COA
CTP

P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
COA
CcTP

R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
COA
CcTP

R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.

P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.

17 S. High Street, Suite 660 ¢ Columbus, Ohio 43215-3466 « 614-466-3947

Lic.#1:
283101
08849

08849

096411
109797
348890
318110
275767
296570
17926

021128
369466
300766
326202
250776
143394
365199
422914
109791
347812
410830
094303
389061
351537
422795
123838
426248
111954
158838
334971
11623

11623

316308
287661
410076
255060
216753
066787
398320
289851
104197
261582
315246
084266
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Hamilton Misti P.N. 131557
Heasley Amy R.N. 259580
Hedayat Fatemeh P.N. 161627
Hernon Jozefa R.N. 275134
COA 08500
Howard Joy R.N. 366275
Huffman Elisabeth R.N. 390377
P.N. 139876
Huffman Heather R.N. 343157
Joseph-Abel Elizabeth R.N. 265223
Kallay Yealie P.N. 118445
Kiff Renee R.N. 376358
P.N. 136577
Kolibar Tessa R.N. 390471
Martins Kori R.N. 340886
Matusiak Alicja R.N. 359101
COA 16032
CTP 16032
McGhee Brittney P.N. 153604
McKee William P.N. 113311
Meade Pamela R.N. 200888
COA 07167
Melton Melissa P.N. 149152
Morales-Sayre Britney DTI 005145
Myatt Shannon R.N. 298900
COA 07847
CTP 07847
Naylor Kathleen R.N. 368630
Njuguna Anne P.N. 156780
Norton Malissa R.N. 279600
Olekshuk Nicholas R.N. 296015
P.N. 087417
Ordonez Tiffani R.N. 379097
Owens Katryn R.N. 419690
Paul-Verzella Barbara R.N. 235385
Poe Jessica R.N. 311367
COA 18141
CTP 021130
Rademachir Mary R.N. 410522
P.N. 144671
Ramirez Evelyn R.N. 398242
Rigg Megan R.N. 363695
Riggs Stephanie R.N. 373101
P.N. 117104
Schirmer Kathleen P.N. 134846
Schirtzinger John R.N. 407574
Sebring Monica R.N. 362158
Sem Seim P.N. 143661

Sheeler Charise P.N. 124689
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Smith

Szturm
Theis
Velez
Wane
Ware
Wilczynski
Williams
Woods-Wiggins
Yonkers
Yost
Zaciek

Shawnna

Melissa

Michael
Carol
Gina
Jennifer
Sharon
Christianne
Sharon
Talena
Melissa
Emily
Deanna

R.N.
COA

CTP
R.N.

P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
COA

CTP

17 S. High Street, Suite 660 ¢ Columbus, Ohio 43215-3466 « 614-466-3947

341372
18092

021455
334844

104627
221605
188972
138592
389958
114888
337796
165047
117073
113804
338716
313975
16001

16001



